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How?
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How? Why?



 To connect people to green energy

 Leveraging technology and data



 #greentech
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Why?
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Why?The Rooftop Revolution



+ 10M

In Spain
The Rooftop 
Revolution



The Rooftop 
Revolution

Maximize installed panels

Fix savings for the owner



The Rooftop 
Revolution



28

28



29

2
9



3030

How? Why?
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Why?
@uritau

oriol.tauleria@holaluz.com
  

Q&A

@uritau
oriol.tauleria@holaluz.com 

Thank you!

mailto:oriol.tauleria@holaluz.com

